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on market

Overview

2024/05/17 23:52:45

Price
269.12 USD
Difference 1.99% (5.25)

General attributes
ISIN XC0006887647
Symbol -
Country Italy
Instruments in index 10
Type of index -
Security type Index

Market data
Open 263.82 USD
High 269.60 USD
Low 268.59 USD
Close (prev. day) 263.87 USD
Trading volume (m) -
Volume (pcs) -

Top 5

Name Price +|- (%) Trend
BANCA MONT... 5.294 +2.80

RCS MEDIAG... 0.90 +2.27

WEBUILD S.... 2.394 +0.76

LEONARDO S... 23.28 +0.26

Flop 5

Name Price +|- (%) Trend
STELLANTIS... 20.79 -1.79

ELICA SPA 1.87 -1.58

A2A SPA 2.015 -0.49

UNIPOLSAI ... 2.686 -0.30

UNICREDIT ... 36.28 -0.08

Futures and Options
Related Futures -

Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.
Source: FactSet

Recent research

Date Headline Download
2024/05/17 Week Ahead
2024/05/15 Credit Markets Weekly
2024/05/10 Week Ahead
2024/05/08 Credit Markets Weekly
2024/05/03 Week Ahead
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Index/print.phtml?elem907047_sortBy=name&elem907047_sortOrder=DESC&ID_NOTATION=8407402
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Index/print.phtml?elem907047_sortBy=diff_pct&elem907047_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=8407402
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=1546149
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=208263
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=207496
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=56801
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Index/print.phtml?&elem907047_durationTimes=gen_intraday&ID_NOTATION=8407402
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Index/print.phtml?&elem907047_durationTimes=gen_1w&ID_NOTATION=8407402
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Index/print.phtml?&elem907047_durationTimes=gen_1m&ID_NOTATION=8407402
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Index/print.phtml?&elem907047_durationTimes=gen_6m&ID_NOTATION=8407402
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Index/print.phtml?&elem907047_durationTimes=gen_1y&ID_NOTATION=8407402
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Index/print.phtml?&elem907047_durationTimes=gen_3y&ID_NOTATION=8407402
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Index/print.phtml?elem907056_sortBy=name&elem907056_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=8407402
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Index/print.phtml?elem907056_sortBy=diff_pct&elem907056_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=8407402
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=1530731
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=16091986
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=2050132
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=6607508
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=207469
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Index/print.phtml?&elem907056_durationTimes=gen_intraday&ID_NOTATION=8407402
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Index/print.phtml?&elem907056_durationTimes=gen_1w&ID_NOTATION=8407402
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Index/print.phtml?&elem907056_durationTimes=gen_1m&ID_NOTATION=8407402
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Index/print.phtml?&elem907056_durationTimes=gen_6m&ID_NOTATION=8407402
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Index/print.phtml?&elem907056_durationTimes=gen_1y&ID_NOTATION=8407402
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Index/print.phtml?&elem907056_durationTimes=gen_3y&ID_NOTATION=8407402
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Index/print.phtml?elem907064_index=on%20market&ISIN=XC0006887647&ID_NOTATION=8407402
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=388880
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=4dcfbdbae910297ff0fe2581f5c1f5eb62f172f70a33a5dd6ab010c4919eee05&idfile=60376&stat=ebg.cz%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60376%2F2024-05-17%2FWeek%2Bahead&stath=09281ea4c3893e6ec&time=1716201388&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=388273
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=f06ac5246d8dbb77fd18c58d1106aa5c4df5afdf17b01de32d4dcfac7f295e4f&idfile=60366&stat=ebg.cz%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60366%2F2024-05-15%2FCredit%2BNews&stath=18bae0e3f992b491f&time=1716201388&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=387433
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=bd0441abfe0fd79ebd034f90cc9fc4d93877a9c7e465d04a7b98a905d308219a&idfile=60331&stat=ebg.cz%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60331%2F2024-05-10%2FWeek%2Bahead&stath=d19407ec318c218d9&time=1716201388&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=386870
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=32fc1648e2f55259bb9ac57332fbe811a0324ad3a454f321b183c9bf343ed83d&idfile=60317&stat=ebg.cz%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60317%2F2024-05-08%2FCredit%2BNews&stath=cf78998cedec5485e&time=1716201388&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=386314
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=7268f2de5a06fa315e1ab5c5d750ab7c7ddafb81d4111c107a82014e4aa53ca5&idfile=60294&stat=ebg.cz%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60294%2F2024-05-03%2FWeek%2Bahead&stath=35bad68c2fc5c7e99&time=1716201388&tool=RSC
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5Y

Details

2024/05/17 23:52:45

Price
269.12 USD
Difference 1.99% (5.25)

General attributes
ISIN XC0006887647
Symbol -
Country Italy
Security type Index
Instruments in index 10

Market data
Open 263.82 USD
High 269.60 USD
Low 268.59 USD
Close (prev. day) 263.87 USD
Trading volume (m) -
Volume (pcs) -

Performance and Risk
6m 1Y 3Y

Perf (%) +19.27% +29.80% +41.34%
Perf (abs.) +43.48 +61.79 +78.72
Beta - - -
Volatility 10.06 12.57 18.76

Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.
Source: FactSet

Price data
Ø price 5 days | Ø volume 5 days (pcs.) 267.99 USD (0)
Ø price 30 days | Ø volume 30 days (pcs.) 260.51 USD (0)
Ø price 100 days | Ø volume 100 days (pcs.) 249.91 USD (0)
Ø price 250 days | Ø volume 250 days (pcs.) 230.77 USD (0)
YTD High | date 269.60 USD (2024/05/17)
YTD Low | date 229.14 USD (2024/01/17)
52 Weeks High | date 269.60 USD (2024/05/17)
52 Weeks Low | date 198.51 USD (2023/05/31)
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Name
ISIN

Price Diff %
Diff +/-

Performance Date
Time

Turnover Pc.
Turnover Money

A2A SPA
IT0001233417

2.015 -0.49%
-0.01

24/05/17
17:44:59

16,921,106
34,181,910.00

BANCA MONTE DEI PASCHI DI...
IT0005508921

5.294 2.80%
0.14

24/05/17
17:44:59

33,248,614
174,916,555.00

ELICA SPA
IT0003404214

1.87 -1.58%
-0.03

24/05/17
17:44:59

49,713
93,551.00

FALCK RENEWABLES SPA
IT0003198790

- -%
-

-
-

-
-

LEONARDO S.P.A.
IT0003856405

23.28 0.26%
0.06

24/05/17
17:44:59

2,698,394
62,591,887.00

RCS MEDIAGROUP NPV
IT0004931496

0.90 2.27%
0.02

24/05/17
17:44:59

1,007,867
897,878.00

STELLANTIS N.V.
NL00150001Q9

20.79 -1.79%
-0.38

24/05/17
17:44:59

10,343,298
215,693,580.00

UNICREDIT SPA
IT0005239360

36.28 -0.08%
-0.03

24/05/17
17:44:59

13,510,172
492,390,963.00

UNIPOLSAI ASSICURAZIONI S...
IT0004827447

2.686 -0.30%
-0.01

24/05/17
17:44:59

1,412,779
3,796,374.00

WEBUILD S.P.A.
IT0003865570

2.394 0.76%
0.02

24/05/17
17:44:59

1,827,378
4,320,858.00

Composition
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Index/print.phtml?elem907062_sortBy=gen_name_gen_isin&elem907062_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=8407402
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Index/print.phtml?elem907062_sortBy=gen_performance_pct_gen_performance_abs&elem907062_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=8407402
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Index/print.phtml?elem907062_sortBy=gen_performance_bar&elem907062_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=8407402
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Index/print.phtml?elem907062_sortBy=gen_turnover_pieces&elem907062_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=8407402
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Index/print.phtml?elem907062_sortBy=gen_turnover_money&elem907062_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=8407402
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=2050132
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=1546149
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=16091986
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=56801
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=208263
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=1530731
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=207469
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=6607508
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=207496
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